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BOCH ROOM 

# FACULTY NAME TITLE
TELEPHONE 

NUMBER E-MAIL

RM 209 Dr. Cordelia Nnedu Dean 334-727-8185 cnnedu@tuskegee.edu

RM 209A Dr. Alveta Reese Interim Department Head 334-727-8928 areese@tuskegee.edu

RM 209 Ms. Debbie Parnell Executive Assistant 334-727-8382 dparnell@tuskegee.edu
RM201 Ms. Victoria Tarver Administrative Assist/Record 337-727-8199 vtarver@tuskegee.edu
RM202 Ms. Lakisha Heard Academic Success Cord 334-727-8402 lheard@tuskegee.edu
RM 212 Dr. Marilyn Stanford-Davis Assistant Professor 334-727-8194 mstanforddavis@tuskegee.edu
RM 214 Dr. Vera Davis Adjunct Assistant Professor 334-727-8190 vdavis@tuskegee.edu
RM 215 Dr. Nakesha Hill-Wilkes Assistant Professor 334-727-8785 nhill@tuskegee.edu  
RM 117 Dr. Jameka Calhoun Assistant Professor 334-727-4578 jcalhoun@tuskegee.edu 
RM 114 Dr. Kim Mixon-Carter Assistant Professor 334-727-8684 kmixoncarter@tuskegee.edu
RM 113 Dr. Christine Oliver-White Assistant Professor 334-727-4440 cwhiite2@tuskegee.edu
RM 112 Mrs. Ashley Brinkley Assistant Professor abrinkley@tuskegee.edu
RM 111 Dr. Thomas, Valarie Adjunct Assistant Professor 334-727-8406 valarie.thomas82@gmail.com

Department of Nursing Adjuncts
Dr. Brazil, Shyundrae Nursing Adjunct 205-948-8216 sbrazil@tuskegee.edu
Mrs. Belser, Jacqueline Nursing Adjunct 334-301-8926 jbelser@tuskegee.edu
Mr. James Harriston Nursing Adjunct
Dr. Hawkins-Moore, LaShondra Nursing Adjunct 334-546-0996 lhawkins@tuskegee.edu
Dr. Huffman, D Nursing Adjunct 706-718-1485 dhuffman@tuskegee.edu
Mrs. Khan, Irene Nursing Adjunct 334-315-0475 ikhan@tuskegee.edu
Ms. Mollus, Tara Nursing Adjunct 334-612-9492 tmollus@tuskegee.edu
Dr. Shange, Thandiwe Nursing Adjunct 334-421-8946
Dr. Taylor, Danica Nursing Adjunct dtaylor@tuskegee.edu
Mrs. Wilson, Bridget Nursing Adjunct 334-226-0995 bwilson@tuskegee.edu
Mr. Yance,  Josiah Nursing Adjunct 334-796-3702 jyance@tuskegee.edu

Department of Allied Health Adjuncts
Kenny 
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71-271 Dr. Clark, Jannett Department Head 334-725-2385 jlewisclarkj@tuskegee.edu
Mrs. Arrington, Mary Health Science Director 334-727-8443 marrington@tuskegee.edu

71-263 Dr. Gray, Gwendolyn Associate Professor 334-727-8695 ggray1@tuskegee.edu
71-268 Dr. Hunt, Rindia Assistant Professor 334-727-4760 rhunt@tuskegee.edu
71-264 Jackson, Jacquelyn Secretary 334-727-8696 jjackson@tuskegee.edu

Department of Allied Health Adjuncts
Thomas, Cortez Allied Health Adjunct
Austin, Keinee Allied Health Adjunct
Collins, Leah Allied Health Adjunct
Hill, Darnita Allied Health Adjunct
Sharp, Gorriod Allied Health Adjunct
Brooms, Britany Allied Health Adjunct
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